Monday, January 22, 2007

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Tuesday, January 23, 2007

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
10:45 AM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM

Wednesday, January 24, 2007

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:45 AM
12:15 PM
2:00 PM
3:45 PM

Thursday, January 25, 2007

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 PM

Friday, January 26, 2007

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Saturday, January 27, 2007

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

Sunday, January 28, 2007

7:30 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 PM

December 14, 2006

OPEN TEST

PROGRAM OF EVENTS

SEBRING INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY

The Champ Car World Series - CHAMP CAR
Champ Car Atlantic Championship - Atlantic

5:00 PM
4:00 PM

8:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:30 AM
1:45PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

8:00 PM
3:30 PM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:45 PM
3:30 PM
5:15 PM

8:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
4:00 PM

8:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

8:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

CHAMP CAR Paddock Open to Teams and Transporters
CHAMP CAR Registration Opens

CHAMP CAR Paddock Open to Registered Participants
CHAMP CAR Registration Open

ALMS Testing

CHAMP CAR Open Testing

ALMS Testing

CHAMP CAR Open Testing

CHAMP CAR Paddock Open to Registered Participants
CHAMP CAR Registration Open

ALMS Testing

CHAMP CAR Open Testing

ALMS Testing

CHAMP CAR Open Testing

ALMS Testing

CHAMP CAR Paddock Open to Registered Participants
CHAMP CAR Registration Open

CHAMP CAR Open Testing

Lunch Hour / Driver Media Availability

CHAMP CAR Open Testing

CHAMP CAR Team Transporters Must Depart Facility

Atlantic Paddock Open to Teams and Transporters
CHAMP CAR Registration Open

Atlantic Paddock Open to Registered Participants
CHAMP CAR Registration Open

Atlantic Open Testing

Lunch Hour

Atlantic Open Testing

Atlantic Paddock Open to Registered Participants
CHAMP CAR Registration Open

Atlantic Open Testing

Lunch Hour

Atlantic Open Testing

Atlantic Team Transporters Must Depart Facility

SUBJECT TO CHANGE



