## OPEN TEST PROGRAM OF EVENTS SEBRING INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY

The Champ Car World Series - CHAMP CAR Champ Car Atlantic Championship - Atlantic

Monday, January 22, 2007			
8:00 AM 8:00 AM	-	5:00 PM 4:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Paddock Open to Teams and Transporters CHAMP CAR Registration Opens
Tuesday, January 23, 2007			
8:00 AM	-	8:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Paddock Open to Registered Participants
8:00 AM	-	4:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Registration Open
8:00 AM	-	10:30 AM	ALMS Testing
10:45 AM	-	1:45 PM	CHAMP CAR Open Testing
2:00 PM	-	4:00 PM	ALMS Testing
4:15 PM	-	5:30 PM	CHAMP CAR Open Testing
Wednesday, January 24, 2007			
7:00 AM	-	8:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Paddock Open to Registered Participants
7:00 AM	-	3:30 PM	CHAMP CAR Registration Open
8:00 AM	-	9:30 AM	ALMS Testing
9:45 AM	-	12:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Open Testing
12:15 PM	-	1:45 PM	ALMS Testing
2:00 PM	-	3:30 PM	CHAMP CAR Open Testing
3:45 PM	-	5:15 PM	ALMS Testing
Thursday, January 25, 2007			
6:30 AM	-	8:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Paddock Open to Registered Participants
6:30 AM	-	4:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Registration Open
8:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Open Testing
12:00 PM	-	1:00 PM	Lunch Hour / Driver Media Availability
1:00 PM	-	4:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Open Testing
8:00 PM			CHAMP CAR Team Transporters Must Depart Facility
Friday, January 26, 2007			
8:00 AM	-	5:00 PM	Atlantic Paddock Open to Teams and Transporters
8:00 AM	-	4:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Registration Open
Saturday, January 27, 2007			
7:30 AM	-	8:00 PM	Atlantic Paddock Open to Registered Participants
7:30 AM	-	4:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Registration Open
9:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	Atlantic Open Testing
12:00 PM	-	1:00 PM	Lunch Hour
1:00 PM	-	5:00 PM	Atlantic Open Testing
Sunday, January 28, 2007			
7:30 AM	-	8:00 PM	Atlantic Paddock Open to Registered Participants
7:30 AM	-	4:00 PM	CHAMP CAR Registration Open
9:00 AM	-	12:00 PM	Atlantic Open Testing
12:00 PM	-	1:00 PM	Lunch Hour
1:00 PM	-	5:00 PM	Atlantic Open Testing
8:00 PM			Atlantic Team Transporters Must Depart Facility